
   
 

PALM BAY POLICE & FIREFIGHTERS' PENSION FUND 
Phone:  (321) 724-8877 Fax:  (321) 724-8838 

 
APPROVED 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
DATE    TIME   COMMENTS   LOCATION 
 
Jan 5  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
Feb 2     Friday  9:00 AM  Quarterly    * 
 
Mar 1  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
Apr 5  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
May 3  Friday  9:00 AM  Quarterly    * 
 
June 7 Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
July 5  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
Aug 2  Friday  9:00 AM  Quarterly    * 
 
Sept 6  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
Oct 4  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
Nov 1  Friday  9:00 AM  Quarterly    * 
 
Dec 6  Friday  9:00 AM  Regular    * 
 
 
*Meeting Location:  Conlan Professional Center, 1501 R.J. Conlan Blvd, NE, Ste 240, Palm Bay, FL 
MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
Effective 08/04/2023  


